St.Nr.

111
118
162
122
147
181
145
144
120
178
134
133
146
101
149
152
119
106
108
123
115
109
151
186
199
148
104
140
164
187
135
184
189
17
165
116
163
197
102
174
132
103
107
176
192
105
185
196
143
159
200
138
139
154
156
160
171
182
114
175
188
129
141
113
183
128
179
193
157
168
167
125
198

Name
DiRlbacher
Gradinger
Lautner
Hingsammer
Wakonig
Maier
Stroi
Stockinger
Haslinger
Rohringer
Riepl
Regl
Vetterlein
Albenberger
Wienerroither
Berger
Hager
Bimingstorfer
Birn
Huemer
Forstner
Bleckenwegner
Ranseder
Pargfrieder
Feichtinger
Weilhartner
Berger
Schmitzberger
Maier
Kettl
Schererbauer
Schmitzberger
Umdesch
Glechner
Hadrich
Gattermann
Koller
SpielRberger
Beham
Gumpoltsberger
Puttinger
Berger
Binder
Kloibhofer
Tischler
Bichler
Grochar
Puttinger
Sob
Sturm
Zweimdller
Schmid
Schmid
Fellner
Oberauer
Reichinger
Schallmeiner
Eberhartl
Ewerth
Zarda
Gebhartl
Mondl
Schrockelsberger
Ertl
Weiermann
Mondl
Kirchsteiger
Tischler
Kallinger
Seifridsberger
Seifridsberger
Litzlbauer
Schachinger

Vorname
Josef
Franz
Helmut
Rainer
Walter
Wolfgang
Michael
Gerald
Robert
Johann
Helmut
Walter
Jens
Sven
Franz
Mario
Hans-Jorg
Mario
Bernhard
Jurgen
Sebastian
Peter
Andreas
Andreas
Martin
Karl
Florian
Alois
Glnter
Glnter
Thomas
Rudolf
Lukas
Ludwig
Martin
Franz
Jonas
Florian
Josef
Manfred
Manfred
Emanuel
Manfred
Roman
Christian
Josef
Gerald
Stefan
Alfred
Glnther
Klaus
Florian
Michael
Tobias
Alexander
Josef
Glnter
Christian
Martin
Gerald
Karl
Philipp
Reinhard
Wolfgang
Horst
Christoph
Christian
Johann
Christian
Johann
Christoph
Leopold
Franz

Silvesterlauf Aurolzmiinster 2013

Wertung Herren

Geburtsjahr

Verein
LCAV doubrava
LC Geinberg
CLR Sauwald

Alex Radl Team Sektion Diersbach

LC MKW Hausruck
Union Suben

LG Innviertel

LAG Ried

LC MKW Hausruck
Pattigham

LG Innviertel

LCAV doubrava
Ried im Innkreis
Therapiezentrum Neuhofen
LG Frankenburg
HSV Ried

ATSV Braunau Triathlon
SVW

LG Innviertel

LG Innviertel
Rieder Schwimmverein
LC MKW Hausruck
HSV Ried

TSV Aurolzmiinster
Spezi Stammtisch
Tumeltsham
B-Brothers

LG Innviertel
Wildenau

Ort

CLR Sauwald
Mannerturnen Mehrnbach
TSV Aurolzmiinster
St. Georgen
Tumeltsham

LG Innviertel

CLR Sauwald

Spezi Stammtisch
CLR Sauwald
Riedau

TV Geinberg
B-Brothers
comasobi Power
Ried im Innkreis

FF Forchtenau
ATSV Braunau Triathlon
Ried im Innkreis
Spezi Stammtisch
TV Aurolzmunster
LAG Ried

Spezi Stammtisch
LC Hausruck

LC Hausruck

FF Aurolzminster
FF Aurolzminster
DSV Mattighofen
Antiesenhofen
Aurolzminster
Marktfeuerwehr Aurolzmiinster
TSV Aurolzmiinster
Ort

FF Aurolzminster
Tumeltsham

LC Geinberg
Aurolzmunster

FF Aurolzminster
FF Forchtenau

FF Forchtenau

Pramet

Pramet

LG Innviertel
Spezi Stammtisch

1969
1968
1971
1980
1971
1961
1983
1970
1977
1957
1965
1958
1980
1976
1970
1990
1964
1992
1970
1973
1981
1972
1968
1991
1983
1985
1985
1967
1973
1961
1972
1959
1997
1988
1977
1955
1998
1986
1955
1963
1967
1982
1975
1963
1991
1953
1978
1985
1969
1968
1986
1998
1968
1997
1993
1971
1969
1974
1964
1974
1960
1982
1968
1966
1974
1983
1977
1964
1973
1960
1985
1951
1980

Zeit
00:23:17
00:23:49
00:23:58
00:24:46
00:25:09
00:25:18
00:25:38
00:25:48
00:26:18
00:26:35
00:26:39
00:27:09
00:27:17
00:27:26
00:27:30
00:27:41
00:27:48
00:27:51
00:27:54
00:27:58
00:28:02
00:28:06
00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:37
00:28:40
00:28:44
00:28:44
00:29:04
00:29:08
00:29:11
00:29:18
00:29:20
00:29:38
00:29:40
00:29:49
00:29:53
00:30:19
00:30:23
00:30:30
00:31:02
00:31:04
00:31:07
00:31:23
00:31:28
00:31:33
00:31:35
00:32:00
00:32:06
00:32:17
00:32:46
00:32:54
00:32:59
00:33:00
00:33:02
00:33:17
00:33:18
00:33:33
00:33:38
00:34:05
00:34:21
00:34:25
00:34:32
00:34:33
00:34:35
00:34:38
00:35:28
00:35:30
00:35:54
00:36:00
00:36:03
00:36:45
00:36:49

Rang
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ORTSMEISTER!



Silvesterlauf Aurolzmiinster 2013
Wertung Herren

St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geburtsjahr Zeit Rang
112 Ertl Markus Spezi Stammtisch 1977 00:37:19 74
126 Mair Martin Wildenau 1981 00:37:21 75
173 Huttl Klaus Mehrnbach 1958 00:37:33 76
121 Hattinger Martin ASKO Ried 1982 00:37:36 77
169 Etzinger Andreas Schiedsrichter Innviertel 1969 00:37:38 78
172 Schmid Manfred Mehrnbach 1966 00:37:55 79
194  Gribler Walter FF Forchtenau 1969 00:38:12 80
170  Kreidinger Roland Forchtenau 1983 00:38:42 81
195 Buttinger Franz Aurolzminster 1973 00:38:55 82
177 Zarda Wolfgang Aurolzmiinster 1977 00:38:58 83
130 Offenhuber Gerhard LG Innviertel 1949 00:39:28 84
190  Urlhart Jurgen FF Forchtenau 1976 00:40:17 85
142  Sensenberger Franz Ried im Innkreis 1973 00:40:29 86
191  Tischler Stefan FF Forchtenau 1989 00:40:44 87
161  Katzlberger Herbert LG Innviertel 1953 00:40:51 88
155 Rader Markus FF Aurolzminster 1975 00:40:57 89
166  Aigner Manuel Pramet 1986 00:41:06 920
153  Strasser Gerhard FF Aurolzmiinster 1973 00:41:08 91
158  Huber Josef Waldzell 1983 00:42:04 92
124  Kraxenberger Franz LAG Ried 1945 00:42:06 93

180 Schmid Horst Ried im Innkreis 1945 DNF



